Luciana Limeira Venigno Bezerra
Clube de Orientacao do Colégio Militar de
Brasilia

Percurso : MEDIO

Distancia : 2300m (Desnivel 25m)
Tempo : 9:42:44,125 (253'22"/km)

1. 08:55:08 40m3378'20"/km
2. 00:02:53 08:58:01 120m 24'02"/km
3. 00:02:27 09:00:28 197m 12'26"/km
4, 00:06:14 09:06:42 261lm 23'53"/km
5. 00:02:22 09:09:04 125m 18'56"/km
6. 00:06:20 09:15:24 163m 38'51"/km
7. 00:02:03 09:17:27 126m 16'16"/km
8. 00:01:07 09:18:34 115m  9'43"/km
9. 00:01:44 09:20:18 112m 15'29"/km
10. 00:09:25 09:29:43 126m 74'44"/km
11. 00:01:50 09:31:33 137m 13'23"/km
12. 00:02:50 09:34:23 231m 12'16"/km
13. 00:01:31 09:35:54 145m 10'28"/km
14, 00:01:17 09:37:11 115m 11'10"/km

00:05:06 09:42:17 285m 17'54"/km
16. EEER 00:00:27 09:42:44 45m 10'00"/km
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PROJETO SE ORIENTA DF 2024 - 12 TREINO
PRACA CENTRAL DA SQN 103 3.2.2024
MA ORIENTEERING

0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Melissa Hanai Cieslinski Tavares 0:17:28,906
2. Luiz Gustavo De Jesus Figueiredo 0:23:15,500
3. Gabriel Piquet Souto Maior 0:23:32,738
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